



**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 1999 SENATE BILL 181**

March 28, 2000 – Offered by Senator GEORGE.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 4, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with  
3 page 5, line 1.

4 **2.** Page 7, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.

5 **3.** Page 7, line 12: delete “30 days” and substitute “the day”.

6 **4.** Page 13, line 7: delete “, 11.512” and substitute “or 11.512 (2)”.

7 **5.** Page 13, line 8: delete “(2) or 11.519 (2).” and substitute “(2).”.

8 **6.** Page 13, line 13: delete “ss. 11.512 (2) and 11.519 (2)” and substitute “s.  
9 11.512 (2)”.

10 **7.** Page 13, line 15: delete “ss. 11.512 (2) and 11.519 (2)” and substitute “s.  
11 11.512 (2)”.

